# 07000073130

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<del></del>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	<b>⇒</b> #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
<u>—</u>	_	_
	siness Entity Nan	nol
ua)	siness Enuty Nați	ne)
(1)0	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	0 15	(0)
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
		·
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		A
		( NOT

Office Use Only



500105739755

07/13/07--01034--019 \*\*130.00

# **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration Division of C					**,				
SUBJE	ECT: Pelvic	Rehabilitation of	Гатра							
		(Name of Limit	ed Liability	Comp	any)					
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted fo	or filin	g.					
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the fol	llowing	<b>ç</b> :					
	Shayne T	arrance							_	
			(Name of Pe	rson)						
			(Firm/Comp	any)					-	
	16044 Sh	sinnecock Drive	` .	•						
	16044 Shinnecock Drive  (Address)						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		
	Odessa	FL 33556	·						0	
	Ouessa,		ly/State and Z	ip Cod	e)			三字	7 1	
For fur	ther information	n concerning this matter, pleas	e call:					TA-195	OT JUL 13 AM II: 32	FILE
Sha	yne Tarra	nce	at ( 813	3	, 486-	282	5	Ÿ	AGES TO	
	(Nam	e of Person)	(A	rea Cod	le & Daytir	ne Tele	phone Number)		醫	Z
Enclos	sed is a check t	for the following amount:							•	
<b>□</b> \$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certif	ied Co	ng Fee & py y is enclose	ed)	\$160.00 Fili Certificate of Certified Co (additional co	of Status & opy		
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Ri D C 20	egistrat ivision lifton E 561 Ex	ourier Adion Section of Corpor Building ecutive Ce see, FL 32	n rations enter C				

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Pelvic Rehabilitation of Tampa, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability	Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prin	cipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
12950 Racetrack reoad	16044 Shinnecock Drive
Suite 210	Odessa, FL 33556
Tampa, FL 33671	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registere business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the reg	ed Agent. You must designate an individual or another a
Shayne Tarrance	OF ST.
Name	
16044 Shinnecock Dr	
Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Odessa	<sub>FL</sub> 33556
City, State, and	1 Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to ac	cept service of process for the above stated limited

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager		
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	Shayne Tarrance	
	16044 Shinnecock Drive	
	Odessa, FL 33556	
<del></del>		
		.01
(Use attachment if necessary)	te of filing: (OPTIO pecific and cannot be more than five business of	SECHE NAME OF JUL 13
		三百
LE V: Effective date, if other than the da	te of filing: (OPTIO	NAL)
Hective date is listed, the date must be s	pecinc and cannot be more than live business (	nays prior
days after the date of ming.)		ES CE
		至
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		B
11		
Marina	Janance	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Shayne E. Tarrance

Typed or printed name of signee

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)